NOTURNO

Relat6rio deProfessores (Individual)

urania

OE00 70200

ACT - DID.ED.INF

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30| ---------------- 352 352
WGP ==mmmmmmmmmmmmes 452 353
R R —— 351 451
20:40 | -=-==mmmmmmmeen 351 451
21:20] ---=--=-n=mmme- 353 452
ALF.LET/PORT.LIT 01 - MARLI

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 353 352 |
19:10 351 351 | e
19:50 352 11> 722 PO —
20:40 351 353 | e
21:20 352 351 | e
ALF.LET/PORT.LIT.INF/-ADRIANA

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 451 353 452
I 232 451
19:50 232 232 353
20:40 Y R 452
21:20 452 452 451
ART 01 - CARLA

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 132
19:10 231
RO R R ——— 133 131
20| ==mmmmmmmmmmme=s 232 131
P ] R —— 132 133
ART 02 - ALESSANDRO

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 Y/1>% E
19:10
19:50 452 |
20:40 452 | oo
21:20 451 |
ART 03 - SUSAN

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 332
19:10
19:50 332
20:40 331
21:20 331
B1O 01 - RAFAEL

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 133 451
19:10 133
19:50 452
20:40 452
21:20 451
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NOTURNO

Relat6rio deProfessores (Individual)

urania

OE00 70200

BIO 02 - GERALDO

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
R — 131

19:10 ---------------- 131

19:50
20:40
21:20
BI1O 03 - MAURICIO

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 231 X7
19:10 231 332 |
19:50 331 RV
20:40 132 232 |
21:20 132 232 |
ED FIS 01 - PATRICIA

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 232 331

19:10 232 331

19:50 131 231
20:40 231 332
21:20 332 131
ED FIS 02 - HELDILEN

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 132

19:10 132

19:50
20:40

21:20
EFI 03 - ANILORE

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30| ---------------- 133

O — 133

19:50

20:40

21:20
FIL 01 D.AI/ORG.LEG.- ELISTON

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30

19:10 351 451 452 352 351
19:50 452 352 351 451 351
20:40 353 353 451 352 353
21:20 351 352 353 452 351
FIL 02 - LUIS DEODATO

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30| ---------------- 232 332

119:10)|[z====z====2==== 231 132

19:50 ------=--nmmmm- 331 231

LT e 131 232

21:20] --=-=n=mmmmmmmem 332 331
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NOTURNO

Relat6rio deProfessores (Individual)

urania

OE00 70200

FIS 03 - DIEGO

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30
19:10 131 | eemmmemeee
19:50 131 | e
20:40 T T S ——
21:20 133 | e
FIS 04 - RODRIGO

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 331 232
19:10 331 232
19:50 231 132
20:40 332 132
21:20 332 231
FTM MAT 01 - JAISON

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 K Y 351
19:10 451 | emmememeeeeeee- 352
19:50 351 |- 451
20:40 Y e 353
21:20 353 | 452
GEO 01/FTM GEO-LUIZ LEANDRO

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30] -------=------- 451 331 452 452
19:10 232 451 131
19:50 332 132 331
20:40 132 231 332
21:20 131 231 232
GEO 02/FTM GEO - DAVI

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 133
19:10 133
19:50
20:40
21:20
HIS 01/FTM HIS - GABRIEL

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30| ---------------- 452 1S A S — 231
19:10 332 132 e [ — 452
19:50 133 |- 1 TcT I P ——— 232
20:40 133 231 B — 331
21:20 131 451 RV e — 132
LEE 01 - STELAMARIS

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
R —— 332

O — 332

19:50 132 132
20:40 232
21:20 232
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NOTURNO

Relat6rio deProfessores (Individual)

urania

OE00 70200

LEI 01 - RONEY

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
R e —— 332
] P — 332
19:50
20:40 | --------------—- 331
A O —— 331
LEIO2 - LUCIMARE

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 131 231
19:10 131
19:50 132 132
20:40 232
21:20 232 231
LEI 03 - DANIELLA

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 133
19:10 133
19:50
20:40
21:20
LP 01 - LISANDRA

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
R [ R —— 17 R — 132 | e
19:10 (72
R e —— 131 | —eemmeeee 133 |
R O — R 131 |--mmmmememeeeee-
P | D ——— 133 |- i N S —
LP 02 - DILZILENE

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 331 332
19:10 331 332
19:50 231
20:40 332 231
21:20 231 331
MAT 01 - RUBIA

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 131 131 331
19:10 331 232 331
e T ——— 332 133 232 332
F e —— 132 133 132 133
W O — 232 332 132 131
MAT 02 - VINICIUS

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 231 231 |
19:10 231 |
19:50
20:40
21:20
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NOTURNO

Relat6rio deProfessores (Individual)

urania

OE00 70200

ORG. LEGIS.LIBRAS - CLEIDE

Hor

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

18:30

452

353

19:10

452

451

19:50

451

352

20:40

352

21:20

353

ORI.LEST.01 - RAINILDES

Hor

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

18:30

19:10

351/352/353

19:50

20:40

21:20

ORI.EST.02 - RAINILDES

Hor

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

18:30

19:10

353/351/352

19:50

20:40

21:20

ORI.EST.03 - RAINILDES

Hor

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

18:30

19:10

19:50

451/452

20:40

451/452

21:20

ORI.EST.04 - RAINILDES

Hor

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

18:30

19:10

352/351/353

19:50

20:40

21:20

PSC.ED/ED.ESP - ROSELI

Hor

Seg

Ter

Qui

18:30

353

351

351

19:10

353

452

19:50

352

353

353

20:40

352

352

351

21:20

451

351

352

QUI 01 - SIMONE

Hor

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

18:30

232

132

19:10

231

19:50

232

332

131

20:40

231

331

131

21:20

132

331

332
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NOTURNO

Relat6rio deProfessores (Individual)

urania

D& 702011

QUI 02 - JULIA

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 K I R —
19:10 133 |-
19:50
20:40
21:20
SOC.ED/HST.ED/ED.INF - RAQUEL

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 KN A e ——— 352 353 351
19:10 352 |- 353 353 352
19:50 KR I e —— 452 351 353
20:40 351 | 352 451 351
21:20 KLY D —— 351 353 352
SOCIOLOGIA/FILOSOFIA - MARCOS

Hor Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
18:30 Y e —— 131
19:10 332 |- 132
19:50 231 |- 132 |- 133
20:40 131 |- 331 | 232
21:20 133 |- 231 | 133
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